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Ln ™

25/1
30/1
26/1
23/1
27/1
29/1
24/1
28/1
20/4
24/4
24/3
22/4
25/1
31/
27/1
33/2
30/4
28/4
2172
3172
32/4
30/3
29/2
32/3
23/2
28/3
34/3

25/2

Ave v

210

203

169

167

180

164

160

178

210

203

169

190

215

182

205

176

213

156

173

182

167

147

180

158

193

177

164

196

Name ¥

Burden, Carrie
Butler, Jay
Covington, Colbi
Leis, Terry
Mclver, Marissa
Poirier, Maria Anne
Scheetz, Kristi
Stouffer, Tammy
Burden, Carrie
Butler, Jay
Covington, Colbi
Diaz, Lauren
Hagler , Katarina
Harris, Kara
Horton, Gina
Huffman, Diona
Jordan, Brianna
Karlovich, Wendy
Kitzmiller, Heather
Kobold, Sarah
Leis, Terry
Mclver, Breanna
Mclver, Marissa
Modugno, Elaine
Mortland, Rachael
Ortega, Melanie
Poirier, Maria Anne

Richards, Tonia

Team ¥
168809

168814
168810
168807
168811
168812
168808
168813
168208
168218
168222
168238
168216
168262
168442
168214
168209
168244
168248
168264
168742
168246
168258
168250
168427
168236
168232

168242
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H NASSAU
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10-03 Sat 2:00 PM
10-03 Sat 2:00 PM
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10-03 Sat 2:00 PM
10-03 Sat 2:00 PM

10-03 Sat 2:00 PM

19/2
34/4
29/1
23/1
20/3
26/3
21/1
22/3
19/1
26/4
2712
33/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

209
160
176
177
178
182
155
192
164
155
207
184
210
203
169
182
205
176
173
182
167
147
180
158
177
178
182
192
207
203

169

Robson, Corissa
Scheetz, Kristi
Sedorchuk , Zoe
Stevens, Mae
Stouffer, Tammy
Stowell, Crystal
Thomas, Ariana
Tovar, Marcia

Ward, Lisa

White (Y), Samantha

Williams, Heidi
Woods-Hills, Holly
Burden, Carrie
Butler, Jay
Covington, Colbi
Harris, Kara
Horton, Gina
Huffman, Diona
Kitzmiller, Heather
Kobold, Sarah
Leis, Terry
Mclver, Breanna
Mclver, Marissa
Modugno, Elaine
Stevens, Mae
Stouffer, Tammy
Stowell, Crystal
Tovar, Marcia
Williams, Heidi
Butler, Jay

Covington, Colbi
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168616
168411
168313
168210
168240
168297
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168266
168719
168782
168721
168698
168726
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168708
168711
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168735
168756
168777
168771
168715
168780

168720
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10-03 Sat 2:00 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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190

182

205

176

156

173

182

167

147
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158

193

164

160

177

178

182

210

203

169

190

182

205

176

213
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182
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Diaz, Lauren
Harris, Kara
Horton, Gina
Huffman, Diona
Karlovich, Wendy
Kitzmiller, Heather
Kobold, Sarah
Leis, Terry
Mclver, Breanna
Mclver, Marissa
Modugno, Elaine
Mortland, Rachael
Poirier, Maria Anne
Scheetz, Kristi
Stevens, Mae
Stouffer, Tammy
Stowell, Crystal
Burden, Carrie
Butler, Jay
Covington, Colbi
Diaz, Lauren
Harris, Kara
Horton, Gina
Huffman, Diona
Jordan, Brianna
Karlovich, Wendy
Kitzmiller, Heather
Kobold, Sarah
Leis, Terry

Mclver, Breanna
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168724

168729

168732

168774

168703

168744

168707

168710

168760

168764

168749

168751

168734

168755

168776

168213

168219

168223

168239

168263

168443

168215

168212

168245

168249

168265

168743

168247
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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180
158
193
177
164
196
209
160
177
178
182
192
164
207
184
210
203
215
205
167
193
209
210
190
215
205
213
193
196
209

207

Mclver, Marissa
Modugno, Elaine
Mortland, Rachael
Ortega, Melanie
Poirier, Maria Anne
Richards, Tonia
Robson, Corissa
Scheetz, Kristi
Stevens, Mae
Stouffer, Tammy
Stowell, Crystal
Tovar, Marcia
Ward, Lisa
Williams, Heidi
Woods-Hills, Holly
Burden, Carrie
Butler, Jay

Hagler , Katarina
Horton, Gina
Leis, Terry
Mortland, Rachael
Robson, Corissa
Burden, Carrie
Diaz, Lauren
Hagler , Katarina
Horton, Gina
Jordan, Brianna
Mortland, Rachael
Richards, Tonia
Robson, Corissa

Williams, Heidi
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168233
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168221
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168617
168412
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168772
168784
168723
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168763
168785
168752

168714


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

YOUTH 4 GAMER

YOUTH 4 GAMER

YOUTH 4 GAMER

YOUTH 4 GAMER

Interactive roster available at

;fTournamentBowl.com:;s
LADIES / YOUTH 4 Gamer - October

10-03 Sat 2:00 PM

10-03 Sat 2:00 PM

10-03 Sat 2:00 PM

10-03 Sat 2:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

215

176

155

155

Hagler , Katarina
Sedorchuk , Zoe
Thomas, Ariana

White (Y), Samantha

168217

168255

168314

168298
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